
Date Time Additional Practice
8:00 AM Tolvstad

10:30 AM Levin
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM Tamura
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
3:00 PM

Seed Team Wins Losses Seed Team Wins Losses Seed Team Wins Losses
1 Farbelow 2 Larway 3 Pustovar
6 Jackson 5 Wright 4 LeClair
7 Ho 8 Sormunen 9 Dropkin

12 Leichter 11 Moir 10 Horsman
13 Ussatis 14 Torkelson 15 Hester

17 Levin 16 Tolvstad

Seed Team Wins Losses Seed Team Wins Losses
1 M Smith 2 Lawless
4 Aubrey 3 Dukes
5 Carothers 6 C Smith
8 Mariano 7 Wapola
9 Lawler 10 Sweet

11 Tamura

Session

Men's Pool A Men's Pool B Men's Pool C

Draw 8
Draw 9

Draw 10
Draw 11
Draw 12

Draw 3
Draw 4
Draw 5
Draw 6
Draw 7

Women's Team Meeting
Practice #5

Opening Ceremony
Draw 1
Draw 2

*Tolvstad - Pustovar

Women's Pool A Women's Pool B

Sheet assignments determined by Chief Umpire and Head Ice Tech
Sheet assignments determined by Chief Umpire and Head Ice Tech
Sheet assignments determined by Chief Umpire and Head Ice Tech

Draw 13
Tiebreaker

Men's Quarterfinals
Semifinals

Finals
Team listed first has dark stones and first practice.  *Teams flip for first practice

Torkelson - Levin
Sweet - Tamura

Hester - Tolvstad

Tolvstad - LeClair

Jackson - Ho
Aubrey - Carothers
*Wapola - Sweet

Wright - Torkelson
LeClair - Hester

Lawless - C Smith
Dukes - Sweet

Farbelow - Leichter
LeClair - Pustovar
C Smith - Tamura

Carothers - M Smith
Dropkin - Horsman

Ussatis - Ho
Lawler - Carothers

Lawless - Sweet
Levin- Wright

Hester - Dropkin
Larway - Sormunen

M Smith - Lawler
Wapola - Lawless

*Wright - Sormunen
*LeClair - Dropkin
Tamura - Wapola
Aubrey - Lawler

Pustovar - Horsman

*Moir - Torkelson
*Horsman - Hester
Leichter - Ussatis
*Levin - Larway

Sheet 5
Hester  

Torkelson  

Moir - Wright
Mariano - Aubrey
Pustovar - Dropkin

Sormunen - Levin
Dropkin - Tolvstad

Ho - Farbelow
Mariano - Lawler

*Tamura - Lawless
Larway - Torkelson
Pustovar - Hester
Jackson - Ussatis

Carothers - Mariano
Sweet - C Smith

Leichter - Jackson
Wapola - Dukes

Horsman - LeClair

C Smith - Wapola
Tolvstad - Horsman

Ho - Leichter
Torkelson - Sormunen

Tamura - Dukes

Sheet 3
Dropkin  

Sormunen

Sheet 4
Pustovar
Larway  

Sheet 1
Horsman

Moir  

Sheet 2
LeClair  
Wright

Jackson  
Aubrey

M Smith - Mariano
Dukes - Lawless

Sormunen - Moir
Farbelow - Jackson

Practice #1
Practice #2

Men's Team Meeting
Practice #3
Practice #4

Sweet  Dukes

Wright -Larway

Monday, 
March 6

Tuesday, 
March 7

Wednesday, 
March 8

Thursday, 
March 9

Friday, 
March 10

Saturday, 
March 11

Farbelow  
M Smith

Sheet assignments determined by Chief Umpire and Head Ice Tech

Levin - Moir
M Smith - Aubrey
*Dukes - C Smith

Moir - Larway

Lawless

Ho
Carothers

Ussatis  
Mariano  

C Smith Wapola  

Leichter
Lawler  

Ussatis - Farbelow


